
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      3022                               3022 

PM ROUTE 

 

1 1:40 PM Jefferson County Bus Barn (1780 South Jefferson St) 

2 1:45 PM Jefferson County Turning Point School (575 South Water St) 

3 2:00 PM Jefferson County K12 School (50 David Road) 

4 2:10 PM Our Blessings ELC (295 E Palmer Mill Rd) 

5 2:12 PM Branch & South Railroad St 

6 2:14 PM East Poplar Street @ Railroad St 

7 2:15 PM South Railroad Street @ 2nd St 

8 2:17 PM 860 2nd St 

9 2:19 PM Lemon Street & 2nd St 

10 2:19 PM Tung Street & 2nd St 

11 2:24 PM 1425 East Clark Ave 

12 2:31 PM Marvin Street & King St 

13 2:39 PM After School Activity (Football Field) (620 S Water St) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


